
4970 CITY HALL BLVD
NORTH PORT, FL 34286City of North Port

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0716 Name:

Status:Type: General Business Agenda Ready

File created: In control:12/15/2016 City Commission Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:1/10/2017 1/10/2017

Title: Approve Contract No. 2017-08 between the City of North Port and C-Squared Certified General
Contractor, Inc. to construct curbing around the South Biscayne Drive medians in the amount of
$412,912.60, plus $15,000.00 for contingencies.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract No. 2017-08, 2. Notice of Intenct to Award, 3. Bid Tabulation Sheet, 4. C-Squared Certified
General Contractor, Inc. Bid Submittal, 5. Request for Bid No. 2017-08 with Addendum Redlined with
Negotiated Changes, 6. Request for Bid no. 2017-08 with Addendum, 7. Biscayne Drive Median
Improvement Overall, 8. Biscayne Drive Median Improvement Aerial View, 9. PowerPoint
Presentation, 10. Cost Analysis for Maintenance of Traffic, 11. Florida Division of Corporation
Documents, 12. PowerPoint Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Commission Regular Meeting1/10/2017 1

City of North Port Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

